2

[bookmark: _Hlk529282139][bookmark: _GoBack]D-LISTS For “The Disappeared” 
V 11-25-18

DISTRIBUTION LIST 1: IEEE CoE co-signers
[bookmark: _Hlk530908353]Eleanor Baum <baum@cooper.edu>, 
Ruzena Bazcsy <bajcsy@eecs.berkeley.edu>, 
Grady Booch <grady@computingthehumanexperience.com>, 
Frederick P. Brooks <brooks@cs.unc.edu>,  
Randal E. Bryant <Randy.Bryant@cs.cmu.edu>, 
Bob Colwell <robert.colwell@darpa.mil>, 
Thomas M Conte <conte@cc.gatech.edu>, 
Fernando J. Corbato <corbato@mit.edu>,  
Hugo De Man <hugo.deman@telenet.be>, 
Robert Dutton <rdutton@stanford.edu>,
Deborah Estrin <destrin@cs.cornell.edu>,  
Tom Everhart <everhart@caltech.edu>,
Dave Farber <dave@farber.net>, 
Henry Fuchs <fuchs@cs.unc.edu>, 
Elsa Garmire <elsa.garmire@dartmouth.edu>, 
James Gibbons <gibbons@cis.stanford.edu>, 
Paul E Gray <pogo@mit.edu>, 
John L. Hennessy <hennessy@stanford.edu>, 
David A Hodges <hodges@eecs.berkeley.edu>, 
Mary Ann Horton <mah@mhorton.net>, 
Chuck House <housec1839@gmail.com>, 
Judy L. Hoyt <jlhoyt@mtl.mit.edu>, 
Janie Irwin <mji@cse.psu.edu>, 
Thomas Kailath <ProfKailath@yahoo.com>,  
Linda P. B. Katehi <katehi@ucdavis.edu>, 
Benjamin Kuipers <kuipers@umich.edu>, 
Ed Lazowska <lazowska@cs.washington.edu>,    
Michael Lightner <Michael.Lightner@colorado.edu>, 
Richard F. Lyon <dicklyon@acm.org>, 
Steven Molnar <molnar@nvidia.com>, 
Trevor Mudge <tnm@umich.edu>, 
Alice C. Parker <parker@eve.usc.edu>, 
Irene C. Peden <icp@u.washington.edu>, 
Paul Penfield, Jr. <penfield@mit.edu>, 
John Poulton <jp@cs.unc.edu>, 
Ken Shepard <shepard@ee.columbia.edu>, 
Gerald Jay Sussman <gjs@csail.mit.edu>, 
Russell M. Taylor II <taylorr@cs.unc.edu>,  
Leandra Vicci <leandra@vicci.us>,
Neil Weste <nweste@bigpond.net.au>, 
Timothy Wilson <timothy.a.wilson@me.com>, 
Marilyn C. Wolf <marilyn.wolf@ece.gatech.edu>,

DISTRIBUTION LIST 2: UM Colleagues
Patricia Anderson patriciafanderson@gmail.com, 
Dan Atkins deatkins@gmail.com, 
Valeria Bertacco vale@umich.edu,  
Chuck Cohen charlesmidair@gmail.com, 
Steve Crang scrang@umich.edu, 
Jim Duderstadt jjd@umich.edu, 
Alec Gallimore rasta@umich.edu,  
James Holloway hagar@umich.edu, 
Peter Honeyman peter.honeyman@gmail.com, 
Wally Hopp wjhopp@gmail.com, 
Jack Hu jackhu@umich.edu, 
Catharine June cmsj@umich.edu, 
Benjamin Kuipers kuipers@umich.edu, 
Mingyan Liu mingyan@eecs.umich.edu,  
Rada Mihalcea mihalcea@umich.edu, 
Nicole Casale Moore ncmoore@umich.edu,  
Brian Noble bnoble@umich.edu, 
Dennis Sylvester dennis@eecs.umich.edu, 
Dawn Tilbury tilbury@umich.edu, 
Michael Wellman wellman@umich.edu, 
Ken Wise wise@umich.edu, 
Euisik Yoon esyoon@umich.edu, 
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[bookmark: _Hlk530908893]Alice Agogino agogino@berkeley.edu, 
Dimitri Antoniadis daa@mit.edu, 
Karen Bartleson k.bartleson@ieee.org, 
Forest Baskett  forest@baskett.com, 
Alan Bell Alamere.Bills@gmail.com,   
Gordon Bell gbell@outlook.com, 
Barbara Belmont bbelmont@csudh.edu,    
Mary Boyce boyce@columbia.edu,  
Anantha Chandrakasan anantha@mtl.mit.edu, 
William Chappell William.Chappell@darpa.mil ,
Robin Chase rchase@alum.mit.edu, 
Teresa A Dahlberg dahlberg@syr.edu,  
Antun Domic antun.domic@synopsis.com, 
Ken Gabriel kgabriel@draper.com,  
Louis Gerstner hopper@us.ibm.com, 
Chuck Geschke geschke@adobe.com, 
Adele Goldberg adeleg@neometron.com, 
Irene Greif irene@irenegreif.com, 
Barbara Grosz grosz@eecs.harvard.edu, 
Mike Hiltzik michael.hiltzik@latimes.com,  
Farnam Jananian farnam@cmu.edu 
Jim Jefferies jjefferies@ieee.org, 
Bob Kahn rkahn@cnri.reston.va.us, 
Linda Katehi katehi@ucdavis.edu, 
Randy Katz randy@cs.berkeley.edu, 
Maria Klawe Maria_Klawe@hmc.edu, 
Pradeep Khosla pkhosla@ucsd.edu, 
Paul McLellan paul@greenfolder.com 
Dan Mote naepres@nae.edu, 
Jose M.F. Moura moura@ece.cmu.edu,  
Craig Mudge mudge@pacific-challenge.com, 
Andreas Olofsson andreas.olofsson@darpa.mil, 
David Patterson pattrsn@eecs.berkeley.edu, 
Radia Perlman radia@alum.mit.edu, 
Bill Perry dcgordon@stanford.edu, 
Justin Rattner justin.rattner@intel.com,  
Brian Randell brian.randell@ncl.ac.uk,  
Donna Riley dmriley@vt.edu, 
Lucy Sanders Lucinda.Sanders@colorado.edu 
Eric Schmidt ericschmidt@google.com, 
Carlo Sequin sequin@eecs.berkeley.edu, 
Frank J. Serna fserna@draper.com, 
Barry Shoop [image: https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/images/cleardot.gif]barry.shoop@usma.edu,  
Charles Simonyi charless@intentsoft.com, 
Mark Smotherman mark@cs.clemson.edu,  
Dag Spicer dspicer@computerhistory.org, 
Mark Stefik stefik@parc.com, 
Bert Sutherland <wrsuth@gmail.com>,  
Ivan Sutherland   ivans@cecs.pdx.edu, 
Karen Tucker ktucker@churchillclub.org,  
Sheila Widnall sheila@mit.edu, 

DISTRIBUTION LIST 4: LGBT
[bookmark: _Hlk530909213]Marti Abernathey marti.abernathey@gmail.com 
Danni Askini  danni@genderjusticeleague.org, 
Valerie Barr vbarr@mtholyoke.edu, 
Dana Beyer danamd@danabeyer.com, 
Walter Bockting wb2273@columbia.edu, 
Keith Bowman keithjbowman@gmail.com, 
Zoe Brain aebrain@webone.com.au, 
Christine Burns  c_burns@btinternet.com, 
Cecilia Chung cecilia.chung@me.com, 
Kate Craig-Wood kate@memset.com, 
Paisley Currah pcurrah@gmail.com, 
Aaron Devor ahdevor@uvic.ca, 
Rochelle Diamond diamond@caltech.edu, 
Joanna Hill jhill28590@comcast.net, 
Dan Karasic karasic@gmail.com, 
Dastan Kasmamytov dastanurbek@gmail.com, 
Joy Ladin ladin@yu.edu, 
Shannon Minter sminter@nclrights.org, 
Shannon Moran moranse@umich.edu,  
Pauline Park paulinepark@earthlink.net, 
Amy Ross aross80111@alumni.usc.edu, 
Jeff Rulifson jfrulifson+9q7pb5kZ@gmail.com, 
Cameron Russell prezcam@gmail.com, 
Amanda Simpson ArizonaAmanda@yahoo.com, 
Theresa Sparks theresasparks@aol.com, 
Jay Stewart jay.stewart@genderedintelligence.co.uk, 
Lisa Stulberg lisa.stulberg@nyu.edu, 
Brynn Tannehill brynn.tannehill@yahoo.com, 
Amy Trangsrud amy.trangsrud@gmail.com, 
Barbara E. Warren Bwarrenpsyd@gmail.com,
Timothy Wilson timwilson@mackandtim.net, 
Kelley Winters kelley@gidreform.org, 
Sophie Zhang szhang1000@gmail.com, 
Kortney Ziegler kortney@blackstarmedia.org, 
Dana Zircher dzircher@microsoft.com, 

DISTRIBUTION LIST 5: LinkedIn Connections
[bookmark: _Hlk530909406]Derek Abbott derek.abbott@adelaide.edu.au, 
Linda M. Abriola Linda.Abriola@tufts.edu, 
Jack Alpert alpert@skil.org, 
Mark Alpert  info@markalpert.com, 
Annie Antón aianton@mindspring.com, 
Richard B. Brown brown@utah.edu, 
Bil Browning bil@bilerico.com, 
Nolan Bushnell nolanb@uwink.com, 
Marco Casale-Rossi marco.casalerossi@synopsys.com, 
Jason Cong  cong@CS.UCLA.EDU, 
Betsy (Elizabeth) Corcoran betsy@edsurge.com, 
Kausik Datta kausik.datta@gmail.com, 
Tariq Durrani durrani@strath.ac.uk, 
Drew Endy endy@stanford.edu, 
Peter Freeman peter.freeman@mindspring.com, 
Ina Fried ina@axios.com, 
Erica Fuchs erhf@andrew.cmu.edu,
Jacqui Gavin jacqui.gavin@me.com, 
Fayez Gebali fayez@uvic.ca, 
Michael Geselowitz mgeselowitz@aol.com, 
Lev Gonick lev.gonick@gmail.com, 
Gabriela A. González gabriela.a.gonzalez@intel.com, 
Deborah M Gordon dmgordon@stanford.edu, 
Sarah Granger sarah@sarahgranger.com, 
Juliet Greenwood julie.greenwood@oregonstate.edu, 
Laura Haas laura_haas@acm.org, 
Martin Haeberli mhaeberli@gmail.com, 
Tam Harbert tam@tamharbert.com, 
Adele Hars adele@adelka.com, 
Peter Hart peterehart@gmail.com,
Daniel Hastings hastings@MIT.EDU, 
Mary Hausladen mary_hausladen@yahoo.com, 
Jason Hiner jason@hiner.us, 
Bill Joy wnjoy@mac.com, 
Mary Juhas juhas.1@osu.edu, 
Tom Kalil  tkalil2050@gmail.com, 
Lindsey Kuper lindsey@composition.al, 
Katsuo Kurabayashi katsuo@umich.edu, 
Jim Kurose jkurose@nsf.gov, 
Rick LeFaivre RLeFaivre@gmail.com, 
Larry Leifer leifer@stanford.edu, 
Doron Levin doron.p.levin@gmail.com,
Teresa Lunt teresa.lunt@gmail.com
Hugo De Man hugo.deman@telenet.be, 
John Markoff jmarkoff@gmail.com,
Regis McKenna regis@regis.com, 
Paul McLellan paul@greenfolder.com, \
Jessica Mink jmink@cfa.harvard.edu, 
Jim Mitchell james_g_mitchell@yahoo.com, 
Elizabeth Mora emora@draper.com, 
Hausi A Müller hausi@uvic.ca,  
Don Norman don@jnd.org, 
Peter Norvig peter.norvig@gmail.com, 
Gary Olson gary.olson@uci.edu, 
Judy Olson olson.judith@gmail.com, 
Alice Parker parker@usc.edu, 
Rachael Parker rachael.j.parker@gmail.com, 
Babak Parviz parviz@u.washington.edu, 
Rich Pasco pasco@acm.org, 
Eric Patridge eric.patridge@gmail.com, 
Tekla Perry t.perry@ieee.org, 
Melissa Pierce pronoiapierce@gmail.com, 
Arati Prabhakar aratiprab@gmail.com, 
Jan Rabaey jan@EECS.Berkeley.EDU, 
Justin Rattner justin.rattner@intel.com, 
Teri (Reed-Rhoads) Reed teri.reed@uc.edu, 
Cathy Renna rennacathy10@gmail.com, 
Wally Rhines walden_rhines@mentor.com, 
Debra Richardson djr@uci.edu, 
Alberto Roca aroca@mac.com, 
Daniela Rus rus@csail.mit.edu, 
Mary Sanseverino msanseve@uvic.ca, 
Michael Schrage schrage@mit.edu, 
Ben Shneiderman ben.shneiderman@gmail.com, 
Sarah Siegel ssiegel@us.ibm.com, 
Caroline Simard csimard@stanford.edu, 
Michael Smith msmith@gemfellowship.org, 
Gina Smith PhD gina@ginasmith.com, 
Guri Sohi sohi@cs.wisc.edu, 
Olivia Solon olivia.solon@theguardian.com, 
Lynn Andrea Stein las@olin.edu, 
Lucy Suchman l.suchman@lancaster.ac.uk, 
Michael Swaine mike@swaine.com, 
Valerie Taylor taylor@cs.tamu.edu, 
Larry Tesler tesler@nomodes.com 
Marc Tremblay marc.tremblay4@gmail.com, 
Karen Tucker ktucker@churchillclub.org, 
Sophie Vandebroek s ophie_vandebroek@hotmail.com, 
Elizabeth Wagner wagner.1407@osu.edu, 
Mitch Waldrop mmwaldrop@gmail.com, 
Maia Weinstock maiaw@mit.edu,  
Joan Williams williams@uchastings.edu,
Eleanor Wynn eleanorwynn3@gmail.com, 
Thomas H. Zurbuchen thomasz@umich.edu, 
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